Spring Calves

Springhill Undenied-ETV
Twincounty Pies Love Tap-ET
Rutter Bros Lonestar Charley-ETV
Retso AP Kiya-ETV

Knapps AP Terry-ETV

Style Crest Fame Safari

Winter Calves

Twincounty Whats On Tap-ET

Jon Ann Charismas T Cherie
Knapps APie Twisted Tea-ETV
Empire Lone Star Caitlyn Stark-ETV
Guernsey Grove HP Melania-ETV
Knapps TG Robbing The Bank

Fall Calves

Springhill Tiller Urban-ETV
Knapps Regis Twix-ETV
Warwick Manor LS Allie-ET
Wilgenbusch KG Copper Viola
Misty Meadows P Subdue-ETV
Valley Gem Hit It Mesquite

Summer Yearlings

Golden J Legend Giddyup

Misty Meadows Mentor Suitcase
Warwick Manor LS Prize-ETV
Gurn Z Valley Nico Dazzle Me
Millborne HP Fabulous-ETV
Valley Gem Hit It Riptide-ET

Spring Yearlings

Prairie Moon Free Glee

Springhill Lonestar Talladega
Guernsey Grove HP Mystique-ETV
Warwick Manor Latimer Chubs
Lang Haven Novak KC-ET
Littlefields Lady Derby

Winter Yearlings

Trotacre Ermnie Selena
Knapps Top Gun Jess
Sniders HP GG Aztec-ETV
Walnut Ridge Jackpot Starlet
Guernsey Dell JT Corona
Knapps Regis Tuscany-ETV

Fall Yearlings

Springhill Jokes Finale-ETV
Knapps APie Time To Show-ETV
Knapps HP Levi Sangria-ETV
Knapps APie Tea Rose-ETV
Trihaven Russells Pixar

Hickman Valleys Shawn Flicka

Jr. Best 3 Females

Springhill - B
Springhill - C
Springhill - A

Knapps Guernseys
Warwick Manor
Misty Meadows Farm
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Total

79 AA
60 Res
28 HM
13

7

0

126 UAA
54 Res
18 HM

119 UAA
43 Res
22 HM

100 AA
64 Res
34 HM

115 AA
71 Res
15 HM

110 AA
35 Res
32 HM
20

-

103 AA
67 Res
14 HM

99 AA
51 Res

*Tie broken by total # AA votes
(1vs. 0)




Yearlings in Milk

Thurston Farms Primetime Trixie
Prairie Moon T Gun Louroses

Misty Meadows HP GG Sunset-ETV
Knapps Copper Triple Crown-ETV
Knapps Lil E Too Hot To Handle-ET

Jr. 2-Year-Olds

Springhill Mentor Joyce

Sniders HP GG Pie Ashton-ETV
Springhill Disco Jarica

Summit Ridge Ladysman Flawless
Joy Hill P Kantessa

Knapps Copper Bank On It

Sr. 2-Year-Olds

Up The Creek Toby Kadiddle-ET
Warwick Manor LS Sweet-ET
Lang Haven Pilot Tahiti-TW
Cape May Levi Hula Hoop
Springhill Copper Marietta-ETV
Knapps PaOkie Tressa-ETV

Jr. 3-Year-Olds

H Broke Levi Tayte

Valley Gem Luck Deidra
Warwick Manor Miss America-ET
Millborne HP Alymo Finally-ETV
Rocky Hill Grumpy Zola-ETV
Springhill A Pie Jazz-ETV

Sr. 3-Year-Olds

Springhill Kojack Unique-ETV
Springhill Fame Urania-ETV
Prairie Moon Sydney Sugar
Oakland Latimers Prestidge
Dix Lee Royce JayJay
Springhill Fame Udele-ETV

4-Year-Olds

Valley Gem Atlas Malt-ET
Knapps Spider Bank On Me-ET
Anovadales Silver Envy
Springhill Mentor Jamaica-ET
Coulee Crest Fame Jaylyn-ET
Springhill Mentor Tequila-ET

5-Year-Olds

Knapps Top Notch Harlow

Misty Meadows Rebel Suite
Knapps HP MB Prada Tammy-ET
Valley Gem K Idas Fire-ET
Sniders Gary Anjolee

Villa Crest Answer Ariana

Aged Cows

South Lane King James Layla
Springhill Mentor Jazzy-ET
Sniders Garrett Ashanti-ET
Mar Ral Maestro Milly
GR-Craig Moor Camero Starlet
Tru Lan Aaron Dellia-ET
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112 UAA
43 Res
13 HM
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122 AA
47 Res

113 AA
62 Res
30 HM

112 UAA
46 Res
8 HM

115 AA
41 Res
25 HM

112 AA
45 Res




Sr. Best 3 Females
Springhill - B

Valley Gem - A
Valley Gem - B
Knapps Guernseys
Springhill - A
Snider Homestead

Dam & Daughter

Knapps - Bank On Me & Bank On It
Sniders - Ashanti & Ashton
Hartdale - Coco & Crimson

Misty Meadows - Suite & Suitcase
Prairie Cream - Midnight & Eve

Produce of Dam

Produce of Dix Lee Tiller Joke - A

Produce of Campbells Rodneys Unify
Produce of Hartdale Alstar Cutie

Produce of Dix Lee Tiller Joke - B

Produce of Hartdale Kringle Clementine
Produce of Misty Meadows Levi Sienna-ET

Exhibitor's Herd
Springhill - A
Springhill - B
Knapps Guernseys
Valley Gem - A
Valley Gem - B
Warwick Manor
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20 HM

115 AA
34 Res
24 HM
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